
D O L C E

MELE CROCCANTI
Apple, apple liquor, local honey, vanilla

MARITOTZZI 
Vegan cheese, macerated fruit, aromatic syrup

TIRAMISÚ
Mascarpone, espresso soaked savoardis, 
Frangelico, cacao

REGINA DI SABA 
Chocolate cake, berry sauce, 

stracciatella and amaretto ice cream

DAILY GELATOS
Chocolate, vanilla, coconut, strawberry ice cream
Raspberry, mango, lemon sorbet

$385

$385

$385

$395

$350

P N

V

P N

Children 5 years old and under dine for free with the purchase of an adult meal from the regular menu. Children ages 6 to 
12 years old enjoy 50% off on regular menu selections. Consuming raw or undercooked products increase the risk of food 

poisoning, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of any allergies you may have to food 
products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included payables at 

the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.

G T  - G L U T E N   |  P N  - P E A N U T S  |  T N  -T R E E  N U T S  |  F  - F I S H  |  C   - C R U S TA C E A N S

|  D P  - D A I R Y  P R O D U C T S   |   V  -V E G E TA R I A N   |  P B  - P L A N T  B A S E D

Our coffee, seafood, and local products come from sustainable sources, respecting the environment 
and supporting local communities.



M E N U  K I D S

CAESAR SALAD 
Lettuce, cherry tomato, grana padano, 
croutons, classic dressing

MINESTRONE
Pasta, carrot, green beans, peas, beans, 
zucchini, spinach

FRENCH FRIES OR BROCCOLI

PASTA 
*ASK ABOUT AVAILABLE PASTA*

*GLUTEN FREE OPTION*

Pomodoro V or Bolognese (2OZ) or Burro V

CHICKEN FINGERS (6OZ)
French fries or broccoli

PIZZA 
*GLUTEN FREE OPTION*

Pepperoni (1 OZ) or cheese V

GELATO 
Chocolate, strawberry, coconut, vanilla

SORBETS 
Mango, lime, raspberry

BISCOTTI PN 
Chocolate chips, Nutella

$190

$190

$230

$145

$290

$265

$210

$210

$210

D E S S E R T S

S TA R T E R S

M A I N

V

V

Children 5 years old and under dine for free with the purchase of an adult meal from the regular menu. Children ages 6 to 
12 years old enjoy 50% off on regular menu selections. Consuming raw or undercooked products increase the risk of food 

poisoning, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of any allergies you may have to food 
products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included payables at 

the exchange rate of the day. The products with a * are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.

G T  - G L U T E N   |  P N  - P E A N U T S  |  T N  -T R E E  N U T S  |  F  - F I S H  |  C   - C R U S TA C E A N S

|  D P  - D A I R Y  P R O D U C T S   |   V  -V E G E TA R I A N   |  P B  - P L A N T  B A S E D

Our coffee, seafood, and local products come from sustainable sources, respecting the environment 
and supporting local communities.


