

# DOLCE

MELE CROCCANTI PN Apple, apple liquor, local honey, vanilla	\$385
MARITOTZZI V Vegan cheese, macerated fruit, aromatic syrup	\$385
TIRAMISÚ Mascarpone, espresso soaked savoardis, Frangelico, cacao	\$385
<b>REGINA DI SABA PN</b> Chocolate cake, berry sauce, stracciatella and amaretto ice cream	\$395
DAILY GELATOS Chocolate, vanilla, coconut, strawberry ice cream Raspberry, mango, lemon sorbet	\$350

#### GT -GLUTEN | PN -PEANUTS | TN -TREE NUTS | F -FISH | C -CRUSTACEANS | DP -DAIRY PRODUCTS | V -VEGETARIAN | PB -PLANT BASED

Children 5 years old and under dine for free with the purchase of an adult meal from the regular menu. Children ages 6 to 12 years old enjoy 50% off on regular menu selections. Consuming raw or undercooked products increase the risk of food poisoning, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a \* are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.





Dassano Vatoria AUTENTICA CUCINA ITALIANA

## MENU KIDS

### STARTERS

CAESAR SALAD v	\$190
Lettuce, cherry tomato, grana padano,	
croutons, classic dressing	
MINESTRONE V	\$190
Pasta, carrot, green beans, peas, beans,	
zucchini, spinach	

FRENCH FRIES OR BROCCOLI \$145

### MAIN

PASTA *ASK ABOUT AVAILABLE PASTA* *GLUTEN FREE OPTION*	\$230
Pomodoro v or Bolognese (20Z) or Burro v	
CHICKEN FINGERS (60Z) French fries or broccoli	\$290
PIZZA	
*GLUTEN FREE OPTION*	
Pepperoni (1 OZ) or cheese v	\$265
DESSERTS	
GELATO	\$210
Chocolate, strawberry, coconut, vanilla	
SORBETS	\$210

Mango, lime, raspberry

BISCOTTI PN	\$210
Chocolate chips, Nutella	

#### GT -GLUTEN | PN -PEANUTS | TN -TREE NUTS | F -FISH | C -CRUSTACEANS | DP -DAIRY PRODUCTS | V -VEGETARIAN | PB -PLANT BASED

Children 5 years old and under dine for free with the purchase of an adult meal from the regular menu. Children ages 6 to 12 years old enjoy 50% off on regular menu selections. Consuming raw or undercooked products increase the risk of food poisoning, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Please advise your waiter of any allergies you may have to food products. Our menus are subject to change without previous notice. Prices are in Mexican pesos, tax included payables at the exchange rate of the day. The products with a \* are not included in the All Inclusive Plan.

